
Executive Board Members 

Scott Collins (SEV) Chair - Spring 2015 - scollins@sevilleta.unm.edu 

John Blair (KNZ) - Spring 2014 -  jblair@ksu.edu  

 

Emery Boose (HFR, IM Committee) - Spring 2014 - boose@fas.harvard.edu  

 

Dan Childers (CAP) - Spring 2014 - Dan.Childers@asu.edu 

Evelyn Gaiser (FCE) - Spring 2015 - gaisere@fiu.edu 

Will Pockman (SEV) - Spring 2016 - pockman@unm.edu  

Mary Spivey - Education rep - spive007@umn.edu  

Karen McGlathery (VCR) - Spring 2014 - kjm4k@virginia.edu 

Deb Peters (JRN) - Spring 2016 - debpeter@nmsu.edu  

Mark Ohman (CCE) - Spring 2015 - mohman@ucsd.edu 

Gaius "Gus" R. Shaver (ARC) - Spring 2015 - gshaver@mbl.edu 

Emma Rosi-Marshall (BES) - Spring 2016 - rosimarshalle@caryinstitute.org  

Bob Waide (LNO) – ex officio - rwaide@lternet.edu 


